

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
· ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
_
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
. h
1/2/2 N
(N)
Office Use Only



06/21/04--01038--004 **160.00



801 Uno Lago Drive Juno Beach, Florida 33408 561.625.9443 FAX 561.625.5689 www.skholdings.com

June 18, 2004

Florida Dept. of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Enclosed please find registration documentation for Main Street Marketing of Palm Beach, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. Also, our check in the amount of \$160.00 to cover: \$100.00 filing fee; \$25.00 Registered Agent fee; \$30.00 certified copy; and \$5.00 certificate of status.

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated.

Sincerely,

William E. Taylor, CAA Chief Financial Officer O4 JUN 21 AH II: 25
SEUREDIRY OF SIGN.



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: MAIN Street MArketing of Palm Beach, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
William E. TAylor (Name of Person)	
Seven Kings Management, Inc (Firm/Company)	
801 Uno LAGO DR	
(Address) Juno Bead, 7L 33408 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
William Taylox at (Sb1) 625-9443 EFF & STEP	7
\widetilde{m}	
AM II 2	
IDA S	

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	0
MAIN Street MARKeting of	PAlm Beach, LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prince	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
801 Uno Ago DR	801 Uno LAGO DR
Juno Beach, 7L	Juno Beach 7L
33408	33408
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O The name and the Florida street address of the registered O The name and the Florida street address of the registered Agent Agent Agent Name SOU Uno Agent De Florida street address (P.O. B) City, State, and Having been named as registered agent and to accept service company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar we have the place and the programme of my duties, and I am familiar we have the programme of my duties, and I am familiar we have the programme of the programme of the place address of the registered of the place address of the registered agent address of the registered of the place address of the registered agent and to accept service company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the place agent and the place agent ag	istered agent are: # 207 ox NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 33408 Zip e of process for the above stated in ited liability. accept the appointment as registered agent and the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper with and accept the obligations of my position as
registered agent as provided for in Chap	vier 008, Floriaa Statutes
William 8. Registered Agent's Signature	gnature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED) ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	JC Solomon II 801 Uno Lago De Juno Beach 7L 33408
MGRM	RAYMOND E. GLAZIOTTO 19651 N. RIVERSIDE DR TZGUESTA, ZL 33469
MGRM	Christopher M. Cantwell 801 Uno LAZO DR Juno Beach 76 33408
(Use attachment if necessary)	$ar{A}_{G}$
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: William F. Signature of a member or an au	ithorized representative of a member.
	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ffirmation under the penalties of perjury le.)

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)